Technical data
SigmaPace™ 1000
External Pacemaker Analyzer
The Fluke Biomedical premier
SigmaPace™ 1000 is a powerful
stand-alone handheld tool with a
comprehensive range of test suites,
measurement algorithms and test

No.1010 ETL Listed; Device has received FDA 510(k) clearance (on file)
9  Fluke Biomedical     SigmaPace™ 1000 External Pacemaker Analyzer
Ordering information
Fluke Biomedical.
Trusted for the measurements that matter.
Fluke Biomedical
6045 Cochran Road
Cleveland, OH 44139-3303 U.S.A.
For more information, contact us:
(800) 850-4608 or
Fax (440) 349-2307
Email: sales@flukebiomedical.com
Web access: www.flukebiomedical.com
©2014-2018 Fluke Biomedical.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Printed in U.S.A. 4/2018 2817831d-en
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke Corporation.
Model numbers/descriptions
SigmaPace 1000 External Pacemaker Analyzer
SIGMAP1K-USA120V United States, 120 V
SIGMAP1K-JPN100V Japan, 100 V
SIGMAP1K-SHK250V Schuko, 250 V
SIGMAP1K-UK250V United Kingdom, 250 V
Standard accessories
9508-0295 Operators Manual
9530-0069FG Nylon Carrying Case
3010-0611 Transvenous Pacer Test Leads (2 sets, red)